
Communication from Public
 
 
Name: Studio City Residents Association
Date Submitted: 01/26/2021 03:19 PM
Council File No: 20-1536 
Comments for Public Posting:  January 26, 2021 LA city Council LACouncilComment.com Greg

Good - DPW President, Aura Garcia - DPW Vice-President, Mike
Davis - President Pro Tempore, Jessica Caloza - Commissioner,
Teresa Villegas - Commissioner, Adel Hagekhalil - Executive
Director and General Manager, Bureau of Street Services
(StreetsLA). RE: SCRA Support of Council File 20-1536 The
Board of the Studio City Residents Association (SCRA) supports
Council File 20-1536 to instruct the Bureau of Street Services
(aka Streets LA) to address the final design of possible bus shelter
digital signs/cellphone data collection and assure the public that
adequate controls are in place to protect neighborhoods and
communities. The deliberation and decision making on this issue
must be made in transparent fashion and be resolved before any
award to operate the Sidewalk and Transit Amenities Program
(STAP) is approved. Addressed to: Los Angeles City Council,
Greg Good - DPW President, Aura Garcia - DPW Vice-President,
Mike Davis - President Pro Tempore, Jessica Caloza -
Commissioner, Teresa Villegas - Commissioner, and Adel
Hagekhalil - Executive Director and General Manager, Bureau of
Street Services (StreetsLA). Alan Dymond, president Studio City
Residents Association 818-980-7645 Councilmember Paul
Krekorian, councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org Karo Torossian,
karo.torossian@lacity.org Matt Hale, matt.hale@lacity.org Aaron
Ordower, aaron.ordower@lacity.org Sahag Yedalian
sahag.yedalian@lacity.org Jessica Fugate
jessica.fugate@lacity.org 


